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Name Contact Information 
 
 

Other 
languages 
spoken: 

Case types accepted for LAR: 
 
 

Jane Mangili PO Box 808  
North Attleboro, MA 02760 
jmangilijd@gmail.com 
Ph. (508) 341-3516 
 
 
  

Family Law 
• Adoption 
Probate Law 
• Guardianship and 

Conservatorship 
*May accept sliding scale or reduced 
fees 

Philomena A 
Barboza 
 

55 Highland Avenue, Fall River, 
MA 02720 
attorneybarboza@gmail.com 
508-536-3115 
 
 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
Probate Law  
• Guardianship and 

Conservatorship 
*May accept sliding scale or reduced 
fees 

Amanda Castro 
 

26 Elm Street 
Quincy, MA 02169 
amanda@levinepirolaw.com 
ph. 978-637-2048 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 
Probate Law  
• Guardianship and 

Conservatorship 
 

*May accept sliding scale or reduced 
fees 

Renee Lazar 
 

4308 Thompson Farm  
Bedford, MA 01730 
lazar.renee@gmail.com 
ph. 978-844-4095 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 
Probate Law  
• Guardianship and 

Conservatorship 
 
*May accept sliding scale or reduced 
fees 

Janis Martin 
 

P.O. Box 1911 
Easton, MA 02375 
janis@janismartinlaw.com 
ph. 508-596-5805 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 
*May accept sliding scale or reduced 
fees 
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Maria Torella 
 

Nathaniel Ames House 
619 High Street, Suite 100 
Dedham, MA  02026 
MariaTorella@aol.com 
Ph. 781-467-0046  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 
 

Christie Jacobi 
 

57 River Street, Suite 204, 
Wellesley Hills, MA 02481 
christie@ghmllp.com 
ph. 781-371-4940  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 

Brian J. 
McLaughlin 
 

745 Boylston Street, Suite 209 
Boston, MA 02116 
brian@bmjrlaw.com 
ph. 617-236-5847 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
Probate Law  
• Estates and Wills 
• Guardianship and 

Conservatorship 
 
*May accept sliding scale or reduced 
fees 

Steven Weil 
 

Doherty, Dugan, Cannon, 
Raymond & Weil, P.C. 
124 Grove Street, Suite 220, 
Franklin, MA 02038 
sdw@ddcrwlaw.com 
ph. 508-541-3000 
 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
Probate Law  
• Guardianship and 

Conservatorship 
 
*May accept sliding scale or reduced 
fees 

Kristin N. Weberg 
 

4 Pearl Street, Suite 5  
Dedham, MA 02026 
kristin@weberglaw.com 
Ph. 781-952-0074 
 
 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
Family Law  
• Adoption 
 
*May accept sliding scale or reduced 
fees 

Marc D. Roberts 
 

56 N. Main St., STE 323 
Fall River, MA 02720 
marc@xyzlaw.com 
ph. 5086722322  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 

Jillian G. Ellis 
 

PO Box 1617  
New Bedford MA 02741 
attorneyj.ellis@yahoo.com 
ph. 508-989-4519  

Family Law 
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 
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MELISSA LEVINE-
PIRO 

163 Main Street 
Maynard, MA 01754 
MELISSA@LEVINEPIROLAW.COM 
Ph. 978-637-2048 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
Probate Law  
• Estates and Wills 
• Guardianship and 

Conservatorship 
 
*May accept sliding scale or reduced 
fees 

Akosua Agyepong 
 

250 Commercial Street 
Suite 200 
Worcester, MA 01608 
aagyepong@sequellaw.com 
Ph. (508) 986-9966 
 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 
Probate Law 
• Estates and Wills 
• Guardianship and 

Conservatorship 
Michael S Cahill 
 

481 Bedford St., Ste 7 
Bridgewater, MA 02324 (by 
appointment only) 
mike@mcahillesq.com 
ph. 617-710-2005 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 
*May accept sliding scale or reduced 
fees 

Paul F Lorincz 
 

144 Bank Street 
Attleboro, MA 02703 
pfl@coogansmith.com 
ph. 508-222-0002 
 
 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 
Probate Law  
• Estates and Wills 
• Guardianship and 

Conservatorship 
Anabell DeOliveira 
 

99 S. Main Street, Suite 355 
Fall River, MA 02721 
anabell@deoliveiralawoffice.comP
h. 617-251-0114 

Portuguese 
Spanish 
 
 

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 

Marie K. Spring 
 

P. O. Box 40217 
New Bedford, MA 02744 
mkspringatty@comcast.net 
Ph. 508-542-0933 
 
 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
Probate Law  
• Estates and Wills 
 
*May accept sliding scale or reduced 
fees 

mailto:MELISSA@LEVINEPIROLAW.COM
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Hannah Krispin  
 50 Chestnut Street 2nd Fl 

Needham MA 02492 
hkrispin@krispin-law.com 
ph. 617-421-9090 
 
 
 

Hebrew 
Portuguese 
Spanish 
 
 
 
 

Family Law   
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 
Probate Law  
• Guardianship and 

Conservatorship 
 

Kathryn Sullivan 
 

180 Paramount Drive, Suite 1 
Raynham MA 02767 
kathryn@ksullivanlaw.com 
ph. (508)841-5297  

Family Law 
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 

Anna Shapiro 
 

300 Trade Center, Suite 3700 
Woburn, MA 01801 
ashapiro@shapirolegal.com 
ph. 339.298.2300 
 
 
 

Russian 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Family Law 
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 
Probate Law  
Estates and Wills 
 Guardianship and Conservatorship 

Bill Farias 
 

277 Bedford Street 
Fall River, MA 02720 
bfarias@fariasfamilylaw.com 
ph. 508-675-0464  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 

Kendra O'Toole  
 

80 Washington Street, Building S 
Norwell, MA 02061 
Kendra@legacylegalplanning.com 
Ph. 781-971-5900 
  

Probate Law  
• Estates and Wills 
•  Guardianship and 

Conservatorship 
 

Julianne Feliz 
 

99 South Main Street 
Fall River, MA  02721 
kidesq1@aol.com 
Ph. 508-314-5853 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Portuguese 
Spanish 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 
Probate Law  
• Guardianship and 

Conservatorship 
 
*May accept sliding scale or reduced 
fees 

Steven Ballard 
 

Law Offices of Steven Ballard 
33 Bradford Street 
Concord, MA 01742 
sballard@stevenballard.com 
Ph. 781-591-2750 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
Probate Law  
• Guardianship and 

Conservatorship 
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Thomas P. Glynn 
 

246 Revere Street  
Winthrop, MA 02152 
glynn.tp@gmail.com 
ph. 617-835-0645 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
Probate Law  
• Estates and Wills 
 
*May accept sliding scale or reduced 
fees 

Marc Schmelkin 
 

27 Mica Lane, Suite 101 
Wellesley, MA 02481 
marc@ksfamilyattorneys.com 
Ph. 508-231-5765 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 
*May accept sliding scale or reduced 
fees 

Peter F. Winters 
 

One Court Street, Suite 24, 
Plymouth, MA  02360 
attypeterwinters@gmail.com 
Ph. (508) 747-2300 
 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
Probate Law 
• Estates and Wills 
• Guardianship and 

Conservatorship 
Peter C. Herbst Jr. 
 

1000 Washington St 
Braintree MA 02184 
peter@herbstlawgroup.com 
Ph. 781-843-5034  

Probate Law  
• Estates and Wills 
 
 

Andrea Dunbar  
 

125 High Street 
Boston, MA 02110 
adunbar@burnslev.com 
Ph. 401-519-6255 
 
 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 
Probate Law 
• Estates and Wills 
• Guardianship and 

Conservatorship 
Angela Tieng 
 

56 N. Main St., STE 323 
Fall River, MA 02720 
atieng888@gmail.com 
ph. 774-955-0816 
 
  

Family Law 
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 
*May accept sliding scale or reduced 
fees 

Robert E. Withrow 
III 
 

Mulhall Withrow, PLLC 
5 West Mill Street, Suite 5 
Medfield, MA 02052 
rwithrow@mulhallwithrow.com 
Ph. (781) 381-5287 
  

Family Law 
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 
Probate Law  
• Estates and Wills 

mailto:glynn.tp@gmail.com
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Maria Gabriella 
Bonfim Moraes 
 

569 Main St, Suite 9 
Hyannis, MA 02601 
gabriella@attorneygabriella.com 
Ph. 508-957-2644 
 
 
 
 

Portuguese 
Spanish 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
Probate Law  
• Estates and Wills 
 
*May accept sliding scale or reduced 
fees 

Alex Nesson 
 

4 Court Street Suite 105, Taunton, 
Ma 02780 
alex@alexnesson.com 
ph. 617-413-0656  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 

William J. Logan 5 Mary St  
Arlington, MA 02474 
wlogan@rcn.com 
Ph. 781-646-4414 
 
 
 
  

Probate Law  
• Estates and Wills 
Probate Law 
• Guardianship and 

Conservatorship 
 
*May accept sliding scale or reduced 
fees 

Jared Wimberly 300 Brickstone Sq., Ste. 201 
Andover, MA 01810 
jwimberly@wimberlylawfirm.com 
Ph. (978) 662-5403 
BBO 709829 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 

 
*May accept sliding scale/reduced 
fee cases 

Grace M Murphy 7 Rolling Green Drive, Apt H 
Fall River, MA 02720 
gracemurphy@comcast.net 
(774) 644-1888 
BBO 689669 
 
 
 
 
  

Family Law 
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 
Probate Law  

• Guardianship & 
Conservatorship 

 
*May accept sliding scale/reduced 
fee cases 

Melissa J. Fay 350 Park Street, Suite 201 
North Reading, MA 01864 
mfay@cervizzilaw.com 
Ph. (978) 276-0777 
BBO 628755  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 

 
Phelycyte N. Hosley 

2481 Pawtucket Ave 
East Providence , RI 02914  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 

mailto:gabriella@attorneygabriella.com
mailto:alex@alexnesson.com
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mailto:jwimberly@wimberlylawfirm.com
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pnhosley@gmail.com 
Ph. (513) 276-7959 
BBO 689540 

 
 

Stephen Karpf 275 Grove Street, Ste. 2-400 
Newton, MA 02466 
karpf@vadimuslaw.com  
Ph. (617) 564-3823 
 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
Probate Law 
Estates and Wills 
 
*May accept scale/reduced fee cases 

Christopher 
Sanderson 

Hera Law Group 
163 Main Street 
Maynard, MA 01754 
csanderson@heralawgroup.com 
Ph. (978) 637-2048 
BBO 673525 
 
 
 
 
  

Family Law 
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 
Probate Law 
• Estates and Wills 
• Guardianship and 

Conservatorship 
 
*May accept sliding scale/reduced 
fee cases 

Sheena Burgess 125 Turnpike Road 
Suite 3 
Westborough, MA 01581 
Sheena@bergeronburgess.com 
Ph. (508) 492-1618 
BBO 687842 
 
  

Family Law 
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 
 
 
*May accept sliding scale/reduced 
fee cases 

Jenna M. Bergeron 125 Turnpike Road 
Suite 3 
Westborough, MA 01581 
jenna@bergeronburgess.com 
Ph. (508) 492-1618 
BBO 684303  

Family Law 
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 
 
 

Morgan Caldarone, 
Esq. 

163 Main Street 
Maynard, MA 01754 
mcaldarone@heralawgroup.com  
Ph. (978) 637-2048 
BBO 710227 
 
 
 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 
Probate Law  
• Estates and Wills 
• Guardianship & Conservatorship 
 
*May accept sliding scale/reduced 
fee cases 

mailto:pnhosley@gmail.com
mailto:karpf@vadimuslaw.com
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Khuong Nguyen 572 Freeport Street 
Unit B 
Dorchester, MA 02122 
khuong@nguyenlawllc.com 
Ph. (617) 533-7120 
BBO 671189 
 
 
 
 

Vietnamese 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Family Law 
• General (divorce, paternity, 

child support) 
Probate Law 

• Estates and Wills 
 
*May accept sliding scale/reduced 
fee cases 
 
 

Collins Fay-Martin 75 Dedham Road 
Marshfield, MA 02050 
email@faymartinlaw.com 
Ph. (339) 337-2468 
BBO 683295 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 
*May accept sliding scale/reduced 
fee cases 
 

Cassandra P. Kent 177 Huntington Ave 
23rd Floor 
Boston, MA 02115 
ckent@atwoodcherny.com 
Ph. (617) 262-6400 
BBO 703147  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 
 
 

Jessica Foley 350 Lincoln Street 
Suite 2400 
Hingham, MA 02043 
jessica@jessicafoleylaw.com 
Ph. (781) 214-0214 
BBO: 651542  

Probate Law  
• Estates and Wills 
• Guardianship & Conservatorship 
 
 
 

William Serwetman 28 Webster Road 
Milton, MA 02186 
will@serwetmanlaw.com 
Ph. (617) 237-6511 
BBO 655718 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 

 
Christopher 
Patalano 

676 Bedford Street 
Abington, MA 02351 
cmp@scryanlaw.com 
Ph. (781) 982-8850 
BBO 709574 
 
 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 

 
*May accept sliding scale/reduced 
fee cases 
 

mailto:khuong@nguyenlawllc.com
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Shane Callahan 257 Union St 
New Bedford, MA 02740 
shane@scallahanlaw.com 
Ph. (617) 209-9821 
BBO 712904 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 

Probate Law  
• Estates and Wills 
• Guardianship & Conservatorship 

 
*May accept sliding scale/reduced 
fee cases 
 

Jeremy T. Hersh 56 N. Main St., Ste. 323 
Fall River, MA 02720 
jeremy@xyzlaw.com 
Ph. (508) 672-2322 
BBO 711056 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 

 
Travis C. Jackson 845 Main Street, Suite B5 

Osterville, MA 02655 
travis@jacksonlegalma.com 
Ph. (774) 228-2514 
BBO 697091  

Probate Law  
• Estates and Wills 
• Guardianship & Conservatorship 
 
 

Michael Marques 867 Boylston Street 
5th Floor, Suite 1881 
Boston, MA 02116 
michael@marqueslawfirm.com 
Ph. (917) 740-1776 
BBO 711393  

Probate Law 
• Estates and Wills 
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